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Final results (19 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 IHRE-THOMASON Axel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 NYMAN Filip SWE NFK NYKÖPING

3 SOLEHAV André SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 GUSTAFSSON Melvin SWE GOFK VISBY

6 LEGOUPIL Oscar FRA FFF STOCKHOLM

7 THORED Oliver SWE GOFK VISBY

8 RASMUSON Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

9 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 BORG Gustaf SWE WFF ÖREBRO

11 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 IVERSEN Ludvig SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

13 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Daniel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

14 RENEE Ian SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

15 KJÖRLING Andreas SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

16 OLSSON Bill SWE GOFK VISBY

17 ENGLUND Viktor SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

18 HOLM Elias SWE GOFK VISBY

19 WRAMNER Axel SWE GOFK VISBY
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Formula of the competition

19 fencers

Poules round 1:

19 fencers

3 poules 

19 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

19 fencers

3 poules 

18 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 18 fencers
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Initial ranking (19 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 NYMAN Filip SWE NFK NYKÖPING

2 GUSTAFSSON Melvin SWE GOFK VISBY

4 BORG Gustaf SWE WFF ÖREBRO

5 IHRE-THOMASON Axel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

6 WRAMNER Axel SWE GOFK VISBY

7 LEGOUPIL Oscar FRA FFF STOCKHOLM

8 THORED Oliver SWE GOFK VISBY

9 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 RASMUSON Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

11 SOLEHAV André SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 OLSSON Bill SWE GOFK VISBY

13 RENEE Ian SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

14 KJÖRLING Andreas SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

15 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Daniel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

16 ENGLUND Viktor SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 IVERSEN Ludvig SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

18 HOLM Elias SWE GOFK VISBY

18 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 13

Referee: STRÅLE Hannes UF

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY 0.400 -3 16 5

OLSSON Bill GOFK VISBY 0.000 -12 13 6

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 25 1

LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 2

RENEE Ian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 18 3

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -3 17 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 14

Referee: BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM, STEINBOCK Simon UF

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.833 13 27 2

IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 1

KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -10 17 6

HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.000 -21 9 7

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 23 3

IVERSEN Ludvig SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 16 5

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 22 4
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Poule number 3    Piste number 15

Referee: WOLTERS Heinz WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -4 15 5

BERGKVIST DORENIUS Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 6

NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.800 5 24 2

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.800 9 22 1

RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 0 18 3

ENGLUND Viktor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 18 4
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VYUHerr

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 25 qualified

3 GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.833 13 27 qualified

4 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.800 9 22 qualified

5 LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 qualified

6 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.800 5 24 qualified

7 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 23 qualified

8 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 22 qualified

9 RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 0 18 qualified

10 RENEE Ian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 18 qualified

11 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -3 17 qualified

12 WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY 0.400 -3 16 qualified

13 ENGLUND Viktor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 18 qualified

14 BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -4 15 qualified

15 IVERSEN Ludvig SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 16 qualified

16 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 qualified

17 KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -10 17 qualified

18 OLSSON Bill GOFK VISBY 0.000 -12 13 qualified

19 HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.000 -21 9 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:20  Piste number 14

Referee: WOLTERS Heinz WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY  

OLSSON Bill GOFK VISBY 0.250 -11 8 4

ENGLUND Viktor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 8 5

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 4 16 2

NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.500 3 15 3

IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 20 1
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Poule number 2  11:20  Piste number 15

Referee: BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM, STEINBOCK Simon UF

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.000 -18 12 7

KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -12 16 6

IVERSEN Ludvig SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 21 5

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.500 3 24 3

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 23 2

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 1

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 3 23 4
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Poule number 3  11:20  Piste number 13

Referee: STRÅLE Hannes UF

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BERGKVIST DORENIUS Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 16 5

LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 22 2

RENEE Ian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 14 6

GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.600 0 19 4

RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 19 3

BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 5 18 1
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VYUHerr

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 20 qualified

3 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 4 16 qualified

4 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 23 qualified

5 BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 5 18 qualified

6 LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 22 qualified

7 RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 19 qualified

8 GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.600 0 19 qualified

9 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.500 3 24 qualified

10 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 3 23 qualified

11 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.500 3 15 qualified

12 IVERSEN Ludvig SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 21 qualified

13 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 16 qualified

14 KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -12 16 qualified

15 OLSSON Bill GOFK VISBY 0.250 -11 8 qualified

16 RENEE Ian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 14 qualified

17 ENGLUND Viktor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 8 qualified

18 HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.000 -18 12 qualified

19 WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY  abandoned
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Ranking after all poule rounds (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 37 50 qualified

2 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 34 55 qualified

3 GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.727 13 46 qualified

4 LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 0.700 11 45 qualified

5 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.700 7 39 qualified

6 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.666 8 39 qualified

7 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.636 12 46 qualified

8 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.583 6 45 qualified

9 RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 37 qualified

10 BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 1 33 qualified

11 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.454 0 40 qualified

12 IVERSEN Ludvig SAF STOCKHOLM 0.416 -9 37 qualified

13 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -8 31 qualified

14 RENEE Ian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -12 32 qualified

15 KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -22 33 qualified

16 ENGLUND Viktor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.222 -16 26 qualified

17 OLSSON Bill GOFK VISBY 0.111 -23 21 qualified

18 HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.000 -39 21 qualified

19 WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY  abandoned
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Table of 32

1 IHRE-THOMASON Axel
DIF STOCKHOLM

32 ----------
IHRE-THOMASON Axel

17 OLSSON Bill
GOFK VISBY

16 ENGLUND Viktor
FFF STOCKHOLM

ENGLUND Viktor
0/0

9 RASMUSON Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

24 ----------
RASMUSON Jakob

25 ----------

8 WIK Hugo
FFF STOCKHOLM

WIK Hugo

5 SOLEHAV André
FFF STOCKHOLM

28 ----------
SOLEHAV André

21 ----------

12 IVERSEN Ludvig
SAF STOCKHOLM

IVERSEN Ludvig

13 BERGKVIST DORENIUS Dan
DIF STOCKHOLM

20 ----------
BERGKVIST DORENIUS

29 ----------

4 LEGOUPIL Oscar
FFF STOCKHOLM

LEGOUPIL Oscar

3 GUSTAFSSON Melvin
GOFK VISBY

30 ----------
GUSTAFSSON Melvin

19 ----------

14 RENEE Ian
DIF STOCKHOLM

RENEE Ian

11 KUTTI David
WFF ÖREBRO

22 ----------
KUTTI David

27 ----------

6 NYMAN Filip
NFK NYKÖPING

NYMAN Filip

7 THORED Oliver
GOFK VISBY

26 ----------
THORED Oliver

23 ----------

10 BORG Gustaf
WFF ÖREBRO

BORG Gustaf

15 KJÖRLING Andreas
SAF STOCKHOLM

18 HOLM Elias
GOFK VISBY

KJÖRLING Andreas
15/14

31 ----------

2 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

KELLY Christopher

Table of 16

IHRE-THOMASON Axel
15/5

RASMUSON Jakob
15/11

SOLEHAV André
15/10

LEGOUPIL Oscar
15/7

GUSTAFSSON Melvin
15/9

NYMAN Filip
15/9

THORED Oliver
14/8

KELLY Christopher
15/2
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Table of 8

1 IHRE-THOMASON Axel
DIF STOCKHOLM

8 RASMUSON Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

IHRE-THOMASON Axel
15/7

5 SOLEHAV André
FFF STOCKHOLM

4 LEGOUPIL Oscar
FFF STOCKHOLM

SOLEHAV André
15/13

3 GUSTAFSSON Melvin
GOFK VISBY

6 NYMAN Filip
NFK NYKÖPING

NYMAN Filip
15/6

7 THORED Oliver
GOFK VISBY

2 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

KELLY Christopher
15/10

Semi-finals

IHRE-THOMASON Axel
15/6

KELLY Christopher
15/6

Final

KELLY Christopher
15/12
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BERGSTRÖM Josefine SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 2 0 0 1

ENGSTRÖM Urban SWE SAF STOCKHOLM F 0 1 0 0

FISCHER Douglas SWE DIF STOCKHOLM F 0 0 1 0

HARTWIG Nils SWE SAF STOCKHOLM 0 0 1 1

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE UF 0 2 0 0

RUNOLD Jeannette SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 0 0 0 1

STEINBOCK Simon SWE UF 2 3 0 0

STRÅLE Hannes SWE UF 2 2 0 0

VALERO-PARRA Germán SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG E 0 0 1 0

WOLTERS Heinz SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 2 2 1 0


